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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 3 Round No: 1

Old Silhillians A 386 Beat Leominster A 382
1 M Doble 98 1 Miss Z Roberts 98
2 D Neal 96 2 Mrs R Floyd 98
3 S Collier 96 3 Mrs S McGregor 90
4 E Asquith 96 4 D Mills 96

Bedford A 385 Lost to Warwick R&PC A 386
1 R Walton 97 1 G Harkness 99
2 J Marchant 97 2 D Blundell 96
3 J C Pearman 96 3 M Beaglehole 97
4 S C Webb 95 4 D Crisford 94

David Charles A 380 Lost to Leicester & District A 382
1 A Mason 100 1 R Cockayne 97
2 R Webb 94 2 N Brittan 95
3 C Peare 96 3 J D Fudge 95
4 N Wadrup 90 4 D Johnson 95

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

1 Old Silhillians A 1 1 0 0 2 386  

5 Warwick R&PC A 1 1 0 0 2 386
4 Leicester & District A 1 1 0 0 2 382
2 Bedford A 1 0 0 1 0 385
6 Leominster A 1 0 0 1 0 382
3 David Charles A 1 0 0 1 0 380

Chris Jones
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 3 Round No: 2

Old Silhillians A 377 Lost to Warwick R&PC A 378
1 M Doble 95 1 G Harkness 98
2 D Neal 95 2 D Blundell 93
3 S Collier 88 3 M Beaglehole 94
4 E Asquith 99 4 D Crisford 93

Bedford A 390 Beat Leicester & District A 379
1 R Walton 96 1 R Cockayne 98
2 J Marchant 100 2 N Brittan 96
3 J C Pearman 96 3 J D Fudge 91
4 S C Webb 98 4 D Johnson 94

David Charles A 384 Lost to Leominster A 386
1 A Mason 99 1 Miss Z Roberts 99
2 R Webb 95 2 Mrs R Floyd 98
3 C Peare 96 3 Mrs S McGregor 95
4 N Wadrup 94 4 D Mills 94

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

5 Warwick R&PC A 2 2 0 0 4 764  

2 Bedford A 2 1 0 1 2 775
6 Leominster A 2 1 0 1 2 768
1 Old Silhillians A 2 1 0 1 2 763
4 Leicester & District A 2 1 0 1 2 761
3 David Charles A 2 0 0 2 0 764

Chris Jones
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 3 Round No: 3

Old Silhillians A 389 Beat Leicester & District A 388
1 M Doble 97 1 R Cockayne 98
2 D Neal 97 2 N Brittan 97
3 S Collier 98 3 J D Fudge 95
4 E Asquith 97 4 D Johnson 98

Bedford A 387 Beat David Charles A 382
1 R Walton 97 1 A Mason 99
2 J Marchant 99 2 R Webb 98
3 J C Pearman 96 3 C Peare 95
4 S C Webb 95 4 N Wadrup 90

Warwick R&PC A 386 Beat Leominster A 384
1 G Harkness 98 1 Miss Z Roberts 97
2 D Blundell 94 2 Mrs R Floyd 96
3 M Beaglehole 97 3 Mrs S McGregor 97
4 D Crisford 97 4 D Mills 94

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

5 Warwick R&PC A 3 3 0 0 6 1150  

2 Bedford A 3 2 0 1 4 1162
1 Old Silhillians A 3 2 0 1 4 1152
6 Leominster A 3 1 0 2 2 1152
4 Leicester & District A 3 1 0 2 2 1149
3 David Charles A 3 0 0 3 0 1146

Scorer: Chris Jones
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 3 Round No: 4

Old Silhillians A 388 Beat David Charles A 377
1 M Doble 99 1 A Mason 96
2 D Neal 96 2 R Webb 90
3 S Collier 96 3 C Peare 96
4 E Asquith 97 4 N Wadrup 95

Bedford A 389 Beat Leominster A 374
1 R Walton 100 1 Miss Z Roberts 96
2 J Marchant 96 2 Mrs R Floyd 95
3 J C Pearman 96 3 Mrs S McGregor 88
4 S C Webb 97 4 D Mills 95

Leicester & District A 386 Beat Warwick R&PC A 375
1 R Cockayne 99 1 G Harkness 97
2 N Brittan 100 2 D Blundell 94
3 J D Fudge 93 3 M Beaglehole 92
4 D Johnson 94 4 D Crisford 92

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

2 Bedford A 4 3 0 1 6 1551  

1 Old Silhillians A 4 3 0 1 6 1540
5 Warwick R&PC A 4 3 0 1 6 1525
4 Leicester & District A 4 2 0 2 4 1535
6 Leominster A 4 1 0 3 2 1526
3 David Charles A 4 0 0 3 0 1523

Scorer:
Chris Jones.
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 3 Round No: 5

Old Silhillians A 388 Beat Bedford A 387
1 M Doble 98 1 R Walton 95
2 D Neal 94 2 J Marchant 99
3 S Collier 98 3 J C Pearman 98
4 E Asquith 98 4 S C Webb 95

David Charles A 378 Drew Warwick R&PC A 378
1 A Mason 93 1 G Harkness 95
2 R Webb 94 2 D Blundell 97
3 C Peare 96 3 M Beaglehole 92
4 N Wadrup 95 4 D Crisford 94

Leicester & District A 385 Beat Leominster A 384
1 R Cockayne 97 1 Miss Z Roberts 100
2 N Brittan 95 2 Mrs R Floyd 98
3 J D Fudge 94 3 Mrs S McGregor 91
4 D Johnson 99 4 D Mills 95

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

1 Old Silhillians A 5 4 0 1 8 1928  

5 Warwick R&PC A 5 3 1 1 7 1903
2 Bedford A 5 3 0 2 6 1938
4 Leicester & District A 5 3 0 2 6 1920
6 Leominster A 5 1 0 4 2 1910
3 David Charles A 5 0 1 4 1 1901

Scorer:
Chris Jones
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 3 Round No: 6

Old Silhillians A 381 Lost to Leominster A 389
1 M Doble 97 1 Miss Z Roberts 99
2 D Neal 95 2 Mrs R Floyd 98
6 S Collier 95 3 Mrs S McGregor 94
4 E Asquith 94 4 D Mills 98

Bedford A 376 Beat Warwick R&PC A 281
1 R Walton 94 1 G Harkness Disq
2 J Marchant 95 (1 penalty) 2 D Blundell 97
3 J C Pearman 93 3 M Beaglehole 91
4 S C Webb 94 4 D Crisford 93

David Charles A 379 Lost to Leicester & District A 388
1 A Mason 95 1 R Cockayne 97
2 R Webb 96 2 N Brittan 99
3 C Peare 95 3 J D Fudge 95
4 N Wadrup 93 4 D Johnson 97

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

2 Bedford A 6 4 0 2 8 2314  

1 Old Silhillians A 6 4 0 2 8 2309
4 Leicester & District A 6 4 0 2 8 2308
5 Warwick R&PC A 6 3 1 2 7 2184
6 Leominster A 6 2 0 4 4 2299
3 David Charles A 6 0 1 5 1 2280

G Harkness - card disqualified - not witnessed & dated
J Marchant - 1 penalty - 2 shots at one diagram

Top 5 averages
Miss Z Roberts 98.3
R Cockayne 97.6
J Marchant 97.6
G Harkness 97.4
M Doble 97.3

Scorer: Chris Jones
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 3 Round No: 7

Old Silhillians A 383 Beat Warwick R&PC A 378
1 M Doble 97 1 G Harkness 94
2 D Neal 94 2 D Blundell 93
3 S Collier 97 3 M Beaglehole 94
4 E Asquith 95 4 D Crisford 97

Bedford A 388 Beat Leicester & District A 380
1 R Walton 98 1 R Cockayne 96
2 J Marchant 97 2 N Brittan 94
3 J C Pearman 98 3 J D Fudge 94 (1 penalty)
4 S C Webb 95 4 D Johnson 96

David Charles A 381 Lost to Leominster A 384
1 A Mason 99 1 Miss Z Roberts 99
2 R Webb 94 2 Mrs R Floyd 95
3 C Peare 93 3 Mrs S McGregor 93
4 N Wadrup 95 4 D Mills 97

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

2 Bedford A 7 5 0 2 10 2702  

1 Old Silhillians A 7 5 0 2 10 2692
4 Leicester & District A 7 4 0 3 8 2688
5 Warwick R&PC A 7 3 1 3 7 2562
6 Leominster A 7 3 0 4 6 2683
3 David Charles A 7 0 1 6 1 2661

(1 penalty) - 2 shots at one diagram

Scorer: Chris Jones
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 3 Round No: 8

Old Silhillians A 387 Lost to Leicester & District A 388
1 M Doble 96 1 R Cockayne 99
2 D Neal 97 2 N Brittan 97
3 S Collier 96 3 J D Fudge 95
4 E Asquith 98 4 D Johnson 97

Bedford A 386 Beat David Charles A 382
1 R Walton 97 1 A Mason 96
2 J Marchant 97 2 R Webb 98
3 J C Pearman 95 3 C Peare 94
4 S C Webb 97 4 N Wadrup 94

Warwick R&PC A 374 Lost to Leominster A 384
1 G Harkness 93 1 Miss Z Roberts 99
2 D Blundell 96 2 Mrs R Floyd 94
3 M Beaglehole 93 3 Mrs S McGregor 95
4 D Crisford 92 4 D Mills 96

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

1 Old Silhillians A 8 5 0 3 10 3079  

2 Bedford A 8 6 0 2 12 3088
3 David Charles A 8 0 1 7 1 3043
4 Leicester & District A 8 5 0 3 10 3076
5 Warwick R&PC A 8 3 1 4 7 2936
6 Leominster A 8 4 0 4 8 3067

Scorer: Chris Jones
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 3 Round No: 9

Old Silhillians A 388 Beat David Charles A 377
1 M Doble 96 1 A Mason 95
2 D Neal 97 2 R Webb 95
3 S Collier 97 3 C Peare 94
4 E Asquith 98 4 N Wadrup 93

Bedford A 382 Lost to Leominster A 384
1 R Walton 96 1 Miss Z Roberts 99
2 J Marchant 96 2 Mrs R Floyd 98
3 J C Pearman 96 3 Mrs S McGregor 91
4 S C Webb 94 4 D Mills 96

Leicester & District A 385 Beat Warwick R&PC A 384
1 R Cockayne 95 1 G Harkness 95
2 N Brittan 98 2 D Blundell 94
3 J D Fudge 94 3 M Beaglehole 98
4 D Johnson 98 4 D Crisford 97

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

2 Bedford A 9 6 0 3 12 3470  

1 Old Silhillians A 9 6 0 3 12 3467
4 Leicester & District A 9 6 0 3 12 3461
6 Leominster A 9 5 0 4 10 3451
5 Warwick R&PC A 9 3 1 5 7 3320
3 David Charles A 9 0 1 7 1 3420

Scorer: Chris Jones
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Midland Rifle League

2015-16

Division 3 Round No: 10

Old Silhillians A 382 Beat Bedford A 378
1 M Doble 97 1 R Walton 92
2 D Neal 98 2 J Marchant 95
3 S Collier 92 3 J C Pearman 93
4 E Asquith 95 4 S C Webb 98

David Charles A 373 Lost to Warwick R&PC A 380
1 A Mason 94 1 G Harkness 94
2 R Webb 94 2 D Blundell 95
3 C Peare 92 3 M Beaglehole 95
4 N Wadrup 93 4 D Crisford 96

Leicester & District A 385 Beat Leominster A 380
1 R Cockayne 98 1 Miss Z Roberts 98
2 N Brittan 95 2 Mrs R Floyd 96
3 J D Fudge 97 3 Mrs S McGregor 92
4 D Johnson 95 4 D Mills 94 (1 penalty)

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost Pts Agg

1 Old Silhillians A 10 7 0 3 14 3849  

4 Leicester & District A 10 7 0 3 14 3846
2 Bedford A 10 6 0 4 12 3848
6 Leominster A 10 5 0 5 10 3831
5 Warwick R&PC A 10 4 1 5 9 3700
3 David Charles A 10 0 1 8 1 3793

(1 penalty) - 2 shots at one diagram

Top 5 averages
Miss Z Roberts 98.4
R Cockayne 97.4
J Marchant 97.1
M Doble 97.0
E Asquith 96.7
Well done to the Old Sills, winning on aggregate, and congrats to Zara Roberts with the highest average.
Scorer: Chris Jones



Name Average No shot
Miss Z Roberts 98.4 10
R Cockayne 97.4 10
J Marchant 97.1 10
M Doble 97.0 10
E Asquith 96.7 10
A Mason 96.6 10
Mrs R Floyd 96.6 10
N Brittan 96.6 10
D Johnson 96.3 10
R Walton 96.2 10
G Harkness 95.9 9
D Neal 95.9 10
S C Webb 95.8 10
J C Pearman 95.7 10
D Mills 95.5 10
S Collier 95.3 10
D Blundell 94.9 10
R Webb 94.8 10
C Peare 94.7 10
D Crisford 94.5 10
J D Fudge 94.3 10
M Beaglehole 94.3 10
N Wadrup 93.2 10
Mrs S McGregor 92.6 10
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